Platz

10

11

12

13

Steuermann

Zellmer , Lucas
Krabbe , Felix
Seelig , Heiko
Walter , Sabine
Struckat , Antje

Rothweiler , Stefanie

Kussatz , Vivien

Schneider , Stefan

Thieme , Frank

Blaschkiewitz , Daria

Genrich , Geeske

Bogacki , Morten

Lindemann , Christian

Lorenz , Christopher

Gebert , Friedrich

Fischer , Timo

Leifert , Gundram

Hauptmann , Martin

Schmoldt , Stefan
Seelig , Heiko
Thieme , Frank

Kadelbach , Kathrin

Schroeder , Saskia

Schunck , Julian

Schunck , Simon

Remus , Robert
Butzlaff , Ralf

Nixdorf , Daniel

Gle/lernae Ranglsite

Club

SPYC

TSC
YCBG

SPYC

SMCUE

SPYC

SPYC
SPYC

BSV
KSGH

DYC
ETUF

PYC
JSC

WVw

SCG

SPYC
YCBG
SPYC

VSAW
PYC

SVGH
SVGH

SYC
SYC

SKBUE

Slelerieute
bis Daturn 27, 6,.2005
mur Mitghieaer
DSVNr JG RgPkte Ld Regl Li Ge
B.023 1977 135,099 9
B.002 1978 33/04 5 5
B.120 0
B.023 1982 131,203 9
BW.044 1984 115/05 5 5
BR.002 1979 129,655 9
B.023 1972 115/05 5 5
B.023 1969 128,777 9
B.023 1963 33/04 5 5
N.040 1984 125,185 9
N.057 1985 33/04 5 5
NW.002 1986 124,824 9
NW.024 1983 33/04 5 5
B.048 1985 124,648 9
B.004 1985 15/05 5 5
BR.012 1986 118,444 9
BR.012 1986 33/04 5 5
B.028 1984 118,156 9
B.023 1985 35/04 3 3
B.120 0
B.023 1963
B.044 1983 116,080 9
B.048 1979 33/04 5 5
BA.222 1987 115,684 9
BA.222 1985 33/04 5 5
MV.004 1979 115,259 9
MV.004 1982 22/04 5 5

NW.174 1981 113,809 9

Reg2 Li Ge
14/05 5 4
24/04 5 4
114/05 5 4

30/04 3 3

04/05 3 3

26/04 5 4

10/05 4 4

10/05 4 4

23/04 5 5

114/05 5 4

23/04 5 4

10/05 4 4

Reg3 Li Ge

22/04

32/04

15/05

5

3

5

Regd Li Ge



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Blumenkamp , Holger

Schroder , Nils

Steinborn , Jens

Meilchen , Markus

Weiler , Helge
Justen , Mike

Lehmann , Jens

Wandel , Christian

Dzembritzki , Maximilian

Schmoldt , Stefan
Baumgarten , Fabian
Doffing , Kristof

-- kein Mitglied

Metzing , Martin
-- kein Mitglied
Frost , Daniel
-- kein Mitglied
Rieger , Max

Rieger , Moritz

Wagner , Annina

Hartmann , Anneli

Eiermann , Klaus

-- kein Mitglied

Willsch , Alexander

Scharf , Johannes

Neuroth , Frank

Jung , Stefan

Bottcher , Ivo

Bartmann , Peter

Pawlowski Hegermann ,

Boeckler , Julius

Wagner , Jan Jasper

Roder , Jochen

Kolberg , Peer
Scharf , Jakob

SKBUE

PSV
VSAW

RCR
SCBO
SVB
SYC
SYC

SCN
SPYC
VSAW
YCBAY
DSCL

PYC

VSAW
SCS
NRV

SVB
SCR

JSR
JSR

SYC
SYC

YCBAY
YCBAY

RSVM
SYC

RSN
RSN

DYC
YCW

RSV
SYC

van den Hout-Nolte , Miriam SVID

NW.174

BG.009
B.044

BW.057
S.004
H.035
MV.004
MV.004

B.009
B.023
B.044
NW.091
H.022

B.048

B.044
B.012
HA.002

BW.002
BW.002

H.035
H.001

BW.115
BW.115

MV.004
MV.004

NW.091
NW.091

MV.007
MV.004

BG.058
BG.058

NW.002
NW.009

MV.037
MV.004

N.071

1981

1986
1985

1968
1974

1985
1986

1986
1985
1987
1967
1971

1983

1983
1984

1986
1986

1985
1983

1984
1983

1977
1978

1986
1987

1985
1988

1986
1985

1986
1986

1970

112,878

112,685

107,394

106,666

106,603

105,435

102,893

102,380

99,2777

99,0603

98,7764

95,7795

94,0740

92,6875

92,6666

92,4563

08/05

33/04

25/04

22/04

10/05

34/04

26/04

29/04

33/04

29/04

26/04

34/04

23/04

04/05

26/04

10/05

34/04

26/04

34/04

26/04

33/04

08/05

35/04

23/04

23/04

33/04

10/05

12/05

15/05

27/04

33/04

33/04

3

1

24/04

24/04

32/04

33/04

26/04

05/05

25/04

33/04

5

5

3

5

5

3

4

5

4



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nolte , Martin
-- kein Mitglied
Follmann , Patrick

Lutz , Nico

Schmiedel , Karlo

-- kein Mitglied

Wolf , Juliane
Wolf, Claudia

Hemmeter , Veit

Kaske , Hannes

Lutz , Nico

von Hohberg , Michael

Jansen , Christian

-- kein Mitglied

-- kein Mitglied
Jack , Sebastian
Diewald , Kirsten
Hennes , Michael

-- kein Mitglied

-- kein Mitglied
Opalka , Jens
Gelsdorf , Chistopher

Bohnke , Ann Kristin

-- kein Mitglied
Blumenkamp , Holger

van den Hout-Nolte , Miriam

Konrad , Sebastian

Brambosch , Stefan
-- kein Mitglied

Bauer , Andreas

Schneider , Hans-Joachim

Reichart , Daniel

Kugelmann , Michel

Wriggers , Wibke

Kayser , Stephanie

Gelsdorf , Chistopher
-- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied
Just , Olaf
-- kein Mitglied

SVID
YCBAY
DTYC
MRSV

SCU
SCU

SSH
SSH

BYC

MRSV
MRSV

WSVRH
WRK
SSCP
WSVRH
WSVRH
AYC

AYC

YCRE
SCV

SKBUE
SKBUE
SKBUE
SVID
KLSC
KLSC
KLSC
MRSV
MRSV

BYC
MRSV

HYC
SCMA

SCV
SCV

ABC
ABC

N.071
NW.091
BA.004
BA.005

H.006
H.006

MV.001
MV.001

BA:097
BA.001

BA.005
BA.005

NW.193
NW.085
NW.282
NW.193
NW.193
NW.060
NW.060
NN

NW.025
NW.087

NW.174
NW.174
NW.174
N.071
NW.246
NW.246
NW.246
BA.005
BA.005

BA.001
BA.005

N.042
N.049

NW.087
NW.087
NN

NW.058
NW.058

1964
1974

1986
1986

1955

1986
1984

1987
1987

1986
1987

1983
1983

1986
1984

1964

1986
1986

1982

1981
1970

1987
1986

1987
1986

1987
1986

1986

1986
1983

1969

92,3444

88,7635

87,8888

86,5407

85,9757

85,9147

83,1746

81,1189

79,4333

76,1737

74,0740

70,2407

68,7407

67,4206

66,6551

27/04

07/05

34/04

33/04

10/05

29/04

21/04

13/05

02/05

08/05

36/04

29/04

10/05

115/05

34/04

34/04

5

3

25/04

04/05

21/04

35/04

05/05

28/04

02/05

34/04

12/05

12/05

21/04

33/04

05/05

04/05

21/04

08/05

15/05

02/05

115/05

15/05

26/04

36/04

25/04

10/05

34/04

02/05

01/05

15/05

10/05

27/04

5

32/04

12/05

33/04

34/04

36/04

3

2

5

3

2



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Kuse , Oliver
-- kein Mitglied

Grasse , Michael

NeuB3 , Marcus

Deckenhoff , Mirco
Deckenhoff , Séren

Roder , Markus
-- kein Mitglied

von Spee , Caroline Grifin

Wegner , Catrin

Jordan , Marit

Miiller , Svenja

Schilte , Bernd

Korner , Alexander
-- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Kirchner , Eva

Niemann , Bianca

Hipp , Julian
Tang , Florian

-- kein Mitglied
Lempertz , Philipp

Hettich , Stefano

Scheer , Birgit
-- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied
Balzer , Jan

Korner , Alexander

Kohlberg , Gesche
Lang , Anna

Tiirk , Michael
Tiirk , Alexander

Pleger , Max
-- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied
Korner , Alexander

Balzer , Jan

SWCV
YCBAY

DIJC
DIJC

BORSC
BORSC

SKBUE
DYC

NRV
NRV

WVH
WVH

AYC

YCL
STSC

BSV
KYC

SKBUE

DYC
WSVRH

STSC
STSC

WSB

WSB 1919
SCOW

YCL
YCL

WVH
WVH

SKBUE
SKBUE

SKA

RSCZ

YCL
YCL

NW.299
NW.091

B.099
B.099

NW.209
NW.209

NW.174
NW.002

HA.002
HA.002

BR.O16
BR.O16

NW.060
BW.004
BW.042
NN
N.040
SH.017

NW.174
NW.002
NW.193
BW.042
BW.042

N.078

NW.022
NW.103
BW.004
BW.004

BR.O16
BR.O16

NW.174
NW.174

NW 377
NN

NW.215
BW.004
BW.004

1971
1974

1984
1982

1983
1985

1987

1984
1985

1985
1986

1967
1968

1980
1979

1987

1986
1970

1977
1963

1975

1979

1968
1968

1980
1982

1987
1985

1983

1985

1968
1968

63,3333

62,2543

61,2056

60,7962

59,4113

58,1923

57,3333

53,3356

52,4444

50,8169

48,8359

40,4589

40,2569

38,6800

38,1018

22/04

32/04

04/05

04/05

04/05

02/05

24/04

13/05

29/04

12/05

08/05

32/04

21/04

02/05

34/04

02/05

33/04

21/04

02/05

33/04

12/05

08/05

22/04

12/05

05/05

02/05

36/04

34/04

23/04

21/04

36/04

12/05

10/05

115/05

35/04

34/04

15/05

28/04

34/04

33/04

36/04

33/04

12/05

13/05
2 2
2 2 34/04
4 3
5 1
3 3 115/05
33
5 4
3 3
3 3 08/05
5 4
2 2 04/05
5 1
2 2
34/04

5

3

3

3

1



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Nolte , Martin
-- kein Mitglied
--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied

Worz , Marcus

Scheer , Marian

-- kein Mitglied

Pietsch , Jorn

-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied
Pleger , Max
Waterkamp , Lena
-- kein Mitglied
Waterkamp , Inga
Zebisch , Stefan

-- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Koppin , Lydia
Thieme , Frank

-- kein Mitglied
Repas , Mario
Sugg , Philipp

Eggert , Katrin
-- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Berger , Sonja

Eckelmann , Sascha

Paffrath , Felix
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied

SVID

KYC
KYC

ZSK
ZSK

SCG84
SCG84

SCHATTI
SCHATTI

BSV
BSV

YCRE
EKSG
YCRE
EKSG
SKA
KSCH
SKBUE
KSCH
DSCL

WSVB
DSCL
SLSV

WSV 1929
SPYC
BSV 07
WYC
WYC

SGS 85

WVH
SGS 85

TSC
PYC

SGW
SGW

DKSC

N.071

BA:097
SH.017
SH.017

N.039
N.039

H.049
H.049

NW.273
NW.273

N.040
N.040

NW.025
NW.028
NW.025
NW.028
NW 377
NW.084
NW.174
NW.084
H.022

NW.078
H.022
N.043

B.015
B.023
B.051
BW.002
BW.002

SH.156

BR.O16
SH.156

NN
NN

B.002
B.048

R.014
R.014

NW.019

1964

1984
1986

1985

1962
1970

1982
1985

1983

1983

1981

S o o O

1986

1963
1988

1987
1988

1985

1981
1982

1986
1984

32,6111

31,9814

30,9931

30,7407

28,6759

28,2344

28,1119

27,6031

27,3086

14,8866

10,5185

5,59259

106,363

22,5

31,2996

10/05

04/05

34/04

10/05

27/04

21/04

36/04

32/04

03/05

29/04

04/05

33/04

29/04

10/05

04/05

115/05

08/05

33/04

10/05

36/04

24/04

27/04

115/05

33/04

115/05

10/05

30/04

22/04

24/04

115/05

10/05

02/05

22/04

12/05

12/05

34/04

23/04

10/05

5

4

33/04

32/04

5

3



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

-- kein Mitglied

von Emden , Walter

-- kein Mitglied

Beewen , Nils

-- kein Mitglied

Busch , Nana
Busch , Christop

--- kein Mitglied

-- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
Plum , Michael

--- kein Mitglied

-- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Witte , Robert
Hauer , Burkhard

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Kadelbach , Hendrik

Steinborn , Jens

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Hahlbrock , Silke

Rommel , Marion

Weiler , Helge

Justen , Mike

Gudlat , Gerke

Marx , Bea

Aschmonait , Kai

Winkelmann , Nils

Walter , Bernhard
-- kein Mitglied

Plum , Michael

DKSC

ETSV
ETSV

DMIJ
DMIJ

SCE
SCE

YCL

KYC

KSK

KSK

SVR

SCR
SCR

YCRE

YCRE
YCRE

VSAW
VSAW

NRV
HSC

HSC
MRSV

SCBO
SVB

SYC
SKBUE

SCI
SCI

AYC
AYC

KSK

NW.019

HA.082
HA.082

N.112
N.112

H.010
H.010

BW.004
NN
BW.005
NN
NW.278

NW.278
NN
B.116
MV.047
MV.047

NW.025

NW.025
NW.025

B.044
B.044

HA.002
HA.004

HA.004
BA.005

S.004
H.035

MV.004
NW.174

H.012
H.012

NW.060
NW.060

NW.278

1978
1986

1987
1987

1959

1981

1983
1983

1982

1982
1985

1984
1984

1974

1982
1985

13,6412

4,26190

51,5773

51,4166

29,8582

9,49404

94,2857

88,1071

80,8888

51,4285

50

46,6666

42,8571

33,3333

27,9849

20,5714

13/05

12/05

04/05

34/04

29/04

07/05

34/04

24/04

34/04

03/05

24/04

33/04

33/04

24/04

33/04

02/05

36/04

24/04

10/05

29/04

05/05

02/05

21/04

36/04

36/04

2

2 12/05

2



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

-- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Saeger , Jorg

Gluschke , Andreas

GieBmann , Axel
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Raulf , Markus

Raulf , Alexandra

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Runge , Inga
Runge , Kristin

Hamacher , Jiirgen

Hamacher , Julia

Weimann , Walter

WeiBmann , Norbert

Jansen , Friedhelm

Jack , Sebastian

Lang , Anna
Kohlberg , Gesche

Kirchner , Lutz

-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied

Hermes , Petra

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Boker , Julia

-- kein Mitglied

Dobbeler , Frederik

KSK

SKBUE
SKBUE

BTB
YCBG

SCBO
SCBO

PBYC
PBYC

SCOW
SCOW

AYC
AYC

STSC
STSC

KSK
KSK

SCWW
SCWW

WSVRH
WSVRH

WVH
WVH

RCR
RCR

WAB
WAB

RSCZ
RSCZ

HSCC
YCBAY

YCRE

NN
NW.278

NW.174
NW.174

B.121
B.120

S.004
S.004

NW.135
NW.135

NW.103
NW.103

NW.060
NW.060

BW.042
BW.042

NW.278
NW.278

H.015
H.015

NW.193
NW.193

BR.O16
BR.O16

BW.057
BW.057

BA.188
BA.188

NW.215
NW.215

NW.356
NW.091

NW.025

1982
1978

1961
1967

1978

1971

1980
1983

1960
1985

1937
1964

1949
1986

1982
1980

1978

1985

1974

1986

8,7

107,142

47,6190

86,25

80

77

70

67,0833

57,5

46,3157

38,5

38,3333

36,9642

28,75

26,6666

36/04

15/05

25/04

25/04

10/05

34/04

13/05

05/05

13/05

08/05

32/04

02/05

05/05

08/05

34/04

34/04

21/04

3



107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

Nowitzki , Adrian

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Hamacher , Julia

Hamacher , Jiirgen

Forster , Annette

Forster , Tobias

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Lorz , Michael

SCST
SCST

AYC
AYC

RVR
RVR

DKSC
DKSC

SLSV
SLSV

LYC
LYC

DSCL
DSCL

SCST
SCST

SKP
SKP

SCST
SCST

KSK
KSK

SGH 1978
SGH 1978

DSC
SKBUE

SGS 85

NN

NW.181
NW.181

NN
NN

BA.017
NW.060

SH.057
SH.057

NW.019
NW.019

N.043
N.043

NN
NN

SH.038
SH.038

H.022
H.022

NW.181
NW.181

BW.075
BW.075

NW.181
NW.181

NW.278
NW.278

NW.233
NW.233

NW.020
NW.174

SH.156

1987

1986

1985
1960

1985
1985

1965

20,5357

17,3684

16,4285

13,3333

11,5789

11,5

10,4545

9,58333

8,21428

55

4,10714

47,3684

42,1052

10,7142

62,5

21/04

34/04

02/05

34/04

29/04

02/05

32/04

05/05

30/04

08/05

34/04

05/05

34/04

12/05

12/05

36/04



-- kein Mitglied

123 Gurgel , Max Christopher

-- kein Mitglied

124 --- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied
125 --- kein Mitglied

-- kein Mitglied

SGS 85

HSC
NRV

LYC
LYC

SVSS
SVSS

SH.156

HA.004
HA.002

SH.038
SH.038

N.084
N.084

1964

1985
1985

27/04
56,25 1
27/04
375 1
27/04
125 1
27/04



